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ML Accessories Ltd. reserves the right to withdraw, improve, or modify any design without prior notification.

|

1IPW

IP68 1W White High Powered LED Stainless Steel

Decking Light

www.mlaccessories.co.uk
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1IPW

IP68 1W White High Powered LED Stainless Steel Decking Light

0.422

Stainless Steel

Matt

Diameter - 60
Projection - 2
Recessed Depth - 40

Cut-out Diameter - 50

Construction - 304 Stainless steel

IP68

1

LED

Yes

60

160

5%

147.6

1.129

6500K

Daylight

>80

<6

20

20,000

ML Accessories Ltd. cannot be held responsible for the incorrect application of any product.
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DIMMABLE
OPERATING TEMPERATURE

CABLE LENGTH (M)

WARRANTY

MANUFACTURED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
ORIGIN OF MANUFACTURE

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY (HELD ON FILE)

No

-20~45°C

3

lyear(s)

BS EN 60598

China

Yes

5055559130659
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